Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-175-W-WW
Order code: 	 19550
Colour: 		  Satin White - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-175-W-W
Order code: 	 19551
Colour: 		  Satin White - White 5000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-175-S-WW
Order code: 	 19552
Colour: 		  Silver - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-175-S-W
Order code: 	 19553
Colour: 		  Silver - White 5000K
TAB-175
Exterior LED Ceiling Light
Description
Domus Lighting offers a stylish and contemporary ceiling light fixture to the
Evergreen range. The TAB-175 is a surface mounted polycarbonate body and
opal colour diffuser with a decorative aluminium square trim. The aluminium
trim features a special chromate process before a polyester powder coated
finish is applied for extended wear in harsh external environments. With an
IP54 rating the TAB-175 features amazing illumination with minimal power
consumption. A total of 9W of high intensity illumination with the ability
of dimming using the EV-DIMMER (optional). Particularly useful in smaller
locations or in Lue of recessed down lights for that something special. The
TAB-175 offers many solutions for every need.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240VAC
Power (W): 9W
IP rating (IP): IP54
Frame finish: Satin White, Silver
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 900lm
White 5000K - 950lm
LED type: EDISON SMD LED
CCT: 3000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥83
Beam spread: 180°
Dimmable: Yes*
Mounting type: Surface-ceiling mounted
Lifespan (hrs): 40,000hrs
*Tested on the Domus EV-DIMMER (20505). May work on others but not tested.
45
m
m
175mm
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-240-W-WW
Order code: 	 19554
Colour: 		  Satin White - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-240-W-W
Order code: 	 19555
Colour: 		  Satin White - White 5000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-240-S-WW
Order code: 	 19556
Colour: 		  Silver - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-240-S-W
Order code: 	 19557
Colour: 		  Silver - White 5000K
TAB-240
Exterior LED Ceiling Light
Description
Domus Lighting offers a stylish and contemporary ceiling light fixture to the
Evergreen range. The TAB-240 is a surface mounted polycarbonate body and
opal colour diffuser with a decorative aluminium square trim. The aluminium
trim features a special chromate process before a polyester powder coated
finish is applied for extended wear in harsh external environments. With an
IP54 rating the TAB-240 features amazing illumination with minimal power
consumption. A total of 20W of high intensity illumination with the ability
of dimming using the EV-DIMMER (optional). Particularly useful for outside
entertaining areas or internal spaces. The TAB-240 offers many solutions for
every need.
45
m
m
240mm
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240VAC
Power (W): 20W
IP rating (IP): IP54
Frame finish: Satin White, Silver
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 1800lm
White 5000K - 1900lm
LED type: EDISON SMD LED
CCT: 3000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥83
Beam spread: 180°
Dimmable: Yes*
Mounting type: Surface-ceiling mounted
Lifespan (hrs): 40,000hrs
*Tested on the Domus EV-DIMMER (20505). May work on others but not tested.
Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-300-W-WW
Order code: 	 19558
Colour: 		  Satin White - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-300-W-W
Order code: 	 19559
Colour: 		  Satin White - White 5000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-300-S-WW
Order code: 	 19560
Colour: 		  Silver - Warm White 3000K
Product code: 	 EV-TAB-300-S-W
Order code: 	 19561
Colour: 		  Silver - White 5000K
TAB-300
Exterior LED Ceiling Light
Description
Domus Lighting offers a stylish and contemporary ceiling light fixture to the
Evergreen range. The TAB-300 is a surface mounted polycarbonate body and
opal colour diffuser with a decorative aluminium square trim. The aluminium
trim features a special chromate process before a polyester powder coated
finish is applied for extended wear in harsh external environments. With an
IP54 rating the TAB-300 features amazing illumination with minimal power
consumption. A total of 30W of high intensity illumination with the ability
of dimming using the EV-DIMMER (optional). Particularly useful for outside
entertaining areas or internal spaces. The TAB-300 offers many solutions for
every need.
45
m
m
300mm
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240VAC
Power (W): 30W
IP rating (IP): IP54
Frame finish: Satin White, Silver
Lumens (lm): Warm White 3000K - 2700lm
White 5000K - 2850lm
LED type: EDISON SMD LED
CCT: 3000K - 5000K
CRI: ≥83
Beam spread: 180°
Dimmable: Yes*
Mounting type: Surface-ceiling mounted
Lifespan (hrs): 40,000hrs
*Tested on the Domus EV-DIMMER (20505). May work on others but not tested.